Visit wiseco.com for on-line ordering, engine calculators, tech info, and updates
  One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™      One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One
2
2 Visit wiseco.com for on-line ordering, engine calculators, tech info, and updates
  One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™      One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One
Wiseco's new Valve Train
components are the next great
products available to maximize

Part # Diameter
VSK7 7.48mm dia.
VSK9 9.48mm dia.
See refi ll kits chart  
for full listing of thicknesses.
Valve Shims • Kits & Refi lls
$9.95 per kit
Shim Refi lls
(5 per size)
Thickness
(mm)
∅ 7.48mm
Part #
∅ 9.48mm
Part # Models
1.20 VS7120 VS9120
Y
a
m
a

a
 C
R
F
4
5
0
R
 E
x
h
a
u
s
t
1.25 VS7125 VS9125
1.30 VS7130 VS9130
1.35 VS7135 VS9135
1.40 VS7140 VS9140
1.45 VS7145 VS9145
1.50 VS7150 VS9150
1.55 VS7155 VS9155
1.60 VS7160 VS9160
1.65 VS7165 VS9165
1.70 VS7170 VS9170
1.75 VS7175 VS9175
1.80 VS7180 VS9180
1.85 VS7185 VS9185
1.90 VS7190 VS9190
1.95 VS7195 VS9195
2.00 VS7200 VS9200
K
a
w
a

0
F
 I
n
ta
k
e
 &
 E
x
h
a
u
s
t
2.05 VS7205 VS9205
2.10 VS7210 VS9210
2.15 VS7215 VS9215
2.20 VS7220 VS9220
2.25 VS7225 VS9225
2.30 VS7230 VS9230
2.35 VS7235 VS9235
2.40 VS7240 VS9240
2.45 VS7245 VS9245
2.50 VS7250 VS9250
K
a
w
 /

 2
5
0
In
ta
k
e
 &
 E
x
h
a
u
s
t
2.55 VS7255 VS9255
2.60 VS7260 VS9260
2.65 VS7265 VS9265
2.70 VS7270 VS9270
2.75 VS7275 VS9275
2.80 VS7280 VS9280
2.85 VS7285 VS9285
2.90 VS7290 VS9290
2.95 VS7295 VS9295
3.00 VS7300 VS9300
3.05 VS7305 VS9305
3.10 VS7310 VS9310
3.15 VS7315 VS9315
3.20 VS7320 VS9320
3.25 VS7325 VS9325
3.30 VS7330 VS9330
3.35 VS7335 VS9335
3.40 VS7340 VS9340
3.45 VS7345 VS9345
3.50 VS7350 VS9350
Fuel
Management
Crankshafts
Cams/Valves